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Women / 6 / Sr A
Session: 6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Jacqueline Samaniego170
Golden Bear

9.525 9.250 9.4509.625 37.850
1 2 1 2 1 

1 

Farah Cotter-Norwood169
Golden Bear

9.350 9.050 9.5009.400 37.300
3 3T 2 1 2 

2 

Minh-Tu Nguyen214
Pacific West

9.400 9.425 9.0509.300 37.175
2 1 3T 9 3 

3 

Kendra Smaby166
Gold Star

9.300 9.050 9.2009.200 36.750
4T 3T 7 4T 4 

4 

Vanessa Pan217
Peninsula

9.300 9.000 9.2009.100 36.600
4T 5 9T 4T 5 

5 

Janell Castro101
Accel

9.175 8.775 8.9509.100 36.000
7 6 9T 11T 6 

6 

Carly Wright179
Golden Bear

8.650 8.650 9.3509.275 35.925
17 7 5T 3 7 

7 

Erielle De La Cruz186
GymStars Stockton

9.200 8.225 9.1259.075 35.625
6 13 11 6 8 

8 

Kayla Smaw118
American

9.100 8.175 9.1009.150 35.525
9 14 8 7 9 

9 

Leila Fitt125
Byers Elk Grove

8.825 8.400 8.9009.300 35.425
13T 11 3T 14 10 

10 

Julia Asiello117
American

9.150 8.450 8.9508.675 35.225
8 8T 13 11T 11 

11 

Hailey Mullican160
Extreme

8.750 8.425 8.9259.025 35.125
15T 10 12 13 12 

12 

Emily Gringorten141
CalSports-Great Oaks

8.750 7.900 9.0259.275 34.950
15T 17 5T 10 13 

13 

Taylor Rhoads203
Marin Elite

8.850 8.450 8.7008.575 34.575
12 8T 16 15 14 

14 

Leah Peterson144
CalSports-Race

8.825 7.950 9.0758.650 34.500
13T 16 14T 8 15 

15 

Camille Hymes233
Santa Cruz Sports

8.950 8.150 8.5508.650 34.300
10 15 14T 17 16 

16 

Mia Bonkowski239
The Cave

8.875 8.250 8.6508.250 34.025
11 12 17 16 17 

17 
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